Unlock The SolutionUnlock The Solution
Stucchi USA Inc.
1107 Windham Parkway
Romeoville, IL 60446 USA
Tel. (847) 956-9720 Fax: (847) 956-9723
Body Port Thread
Part Size Size Type Order Code Part Description

Flat-Face Thread connect w/ High Residual Pressure –Auto Lock Series: VP-NPT Thread
Body Port Thread
Part Size Size Type Order Code Part Description
Coupler 1/4 1/4 NPT 801901004 F. VP7P 1/4 NPT
Nipple 1/4 1/4 NPT 801901005 M.VP7P 1/4 NPT
Coupler 3/8 3/8 NPT 801901010 F. VP9P 3/8 NPT
Nipple 3/8 3/8 NPT 801901011 M. VP9P 3/8 NPT
Coupler 3/8 1/2 NPT 801901000 F. VP9P 1/2 NPT
Nipple 3/8 1/2 NPT 801901001 M. VP9P 1/2 NPT
Coupler 1/2 1/2 NPT 801901006 F. VP13P 1/2 NPT
Nipple 1/2 1/2 NPT 801901007 M. VP13P 1/2 NPT
Coupler 1/2 3/4 NPT 801901008 F. VP13P 3/4 NPT
Nipple 1/2 3/4 NPT 801901009 M. VP13P 3/4 NPT
Coupler 3/4 3/4 NPT 801901002 F. VP15P 3/4 NPT
Nipple 3/4 3/4 NPT 801901003 M. VP15P 3/4 NPT
Coupler 1 1 NPT 801901012 F. VP17P 1” NPT
Nipple 1 1 NPT 801901013 M.VP17P 1” NPT
Coupler 1 1⁄4 1 1⁄4 NPT 801901014 F. VP21P 114 NPT
Nipple 1 1⁄4 1 1⁄4 NPT 801901015 M. VP21P 114 NPT
Coupler 1 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 NPT 801901016 F. VP30P 112 NPT
Nipple 1 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 NPT 801901017 M. VP30P 112 NPT
Flat-Face Thread connect w/ High Residual Pressure –Auto Lock Series: VP-SAE Thread
Body Port Thread
Part Size Size Type Order Code Part Description
Coupler 3/8 3/8 SAE 807304020 F. VP9P 3/8 SAE
Nipple 3/8 3/8 SAE 807304021 M.VP9P 3/8 SAE
Coupler 1/2 1/2 SAE 807304022 F.VP13P 1/2 SAE
Nipple 1/2 1/2 SAE 807304023 M.VP13P 1/2 SAE
Coupler 1/2 3/4 SAE 807304008 F.VP13P 3/4 SAE
Nipple 1/2 3/4 SAE 807304009 M.VP13P 3/4 SAE
Coupler 3/4 3/4 SAE 807304010 F.VP15P 3/4 SAE
Nipple 3/4 3/4 SAE 807304011 M.VP15P 3/4 SAE
Coupler 1 1 SAE 807304012 F.VP17P 1’’ SAE
Nipple 1 1 SAE 807304013 M.VP17P 1’’ SAE
Coupler 1 1⁄4 1 1⁄4 SAE 807304014 F.VP21P 114 SAE
Nipple 1 1⁄4 1 1⁄4 SAE 807304015 M.VP21P 114 SAE
Coupler 1 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 SAE 807304016 F.VP30P 112 SAE
Nipple 1 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 SAE 807304017 M.VP30P 112 SAE
Coupler
Nipple
Coupler
Nipple

VP 7
Body Port Thread
Part Size Size Type Order Code Part Description
Coupler 3/8 3/8 BSP 807200002 F. VEP9P 3/8 BSP
Nipple 3/8 3/8 BSP 807200003 M. VEP9P 3/8 BSP
Coupler 1/2 1/2 BSP 807200006 F.VEP13P 1/2 BSP
Nipple 1/2 1/2 BSP 807200007 M.VEP13P 1/2 BSP
Coupler 3/4 3/4 BSP 807200010 F. VEP15 3/4 BSP
Nipple 3/4 3/4 BSP 807200011 M. VEP15P 3/4 BSP
Coupler 1 1 BSP 807200012 F. VEP 17P 1” BSP
Nipple 1 1 BSP 807200013 M. VEP 17P 1” BSP
Coupler 1 1⁄4 1 BSP 807200020 F.VEP21P 1’’ BSP
Nipple 1 1⁄4 1 BSP 807200021 M.VEP21P 1’’ BSP
Coupler 1 1⁄4 1 1⁄4 BSP 807200014 F. VEP 21P 1 1⁄4 BSP
Nipple 1 1⁄4 1 1⁄4 BSP 807200015 M. VEP 21P 1 1⁄4 BSP
Coupler 1 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 BSP 807200022 F. VEP 30P 1 1⁄2 BSP
Nipple 1 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 BSP 807200023 M. VEP 30P 1 1⁄2 BSP
Flat-Face Thread Coupling connect w/ High Residual Pressure Series: VEP-NPT Thread
Body Port Thread
Part Size Size Type Order Code Part Description
Coupler 1/4 1/4 NPT 806501008 F. VEP7 1/4 NPT
Nipple 1/4 1/4 NPT 806501009 M.VEP7 1/4 NPT
Coupler 3/8 3/8 NPT 806501002 F. VEP9 3/8 NPT
Nipple 3/8 3/8 NPT 806501003 M.VEP9 3/8 NPT
Coupler 3/8 1/2 NPT 806501014 F. VEP9 1/2 NPT
Nipple 3/8 1/2 NPT 806501015 M.VEP9 1/2 NPT
Coupler 1/2 1/2 NPT 806501000 F. VEP13 1/2 NPT
Nipple 1/2 1/2 NPT 806501001 M.VEP13 1/2 NPT
Coupler 1/2 3/4 NPT 806501016 F. VEP13 3/4 NPT
Nipple 1/2 3/4 NPT 806501017 M.VEP13 3/4 NPT
Coupler 3/4 3/4 NPT 806501004 F. VEP15 3/4 NPT
Nipple 3/4 3/4 NPT 806501005 M.VEP15 3/4 NPT
Coupler 1 1 NPT 806501006 F. VEP17 1” NPT
Nipple 1 1 NPT 806501007 M.VEP17 1” NPT
Coupler 1 1⁄4 1 1⁄4 NPT 806501010 F. VEP21 114 NPT
Nipple 1 1⁄4 1 1⁄4 NPT 806501011 M. VEP21 114 NPT
Coupler 1 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 NPT 806501012 F. VEP30 112 NPT
Nipple 1 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 NPT 806501013 M. VEP30 112 NPT